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Dealer Information
Self-Rising Mobility Shenitrea Vaughn
6035 Bristol Bluffs Cir Unit 103 shenitrea.vaughn@self-risingmobility.com
Louisville, KY 40299 502-224-7818
Dealer PO or Reference Number
Customer Information
Name Telephone
Address Email
Address Notes
EcoRover Chair Information
29.5” Frame $12,750. ____ Dual AGM Batteries n/c
___39.5” Frame $13,950. ____ LifePO4 Lithium Battery $2,250.
Charge Inhibitor ___Yes ___ Non/c Joystick Mounted _ Right Arm __ Left Armn/c
Standard Frame Color __ Olive Green __ Red _ Black _ Blue __ Gray n/c -or-
Custom Frame Color RAL Code $300. https://www.ralcolorchart.com
____Standard Seat SeatColor __ Black ___ Gray ___ Spice Brown Price Included n/c -
or- ___ Rehab Seating Post Width between Posts 18" 20" 22" 24" n/c
Rehab seat back make and model
Rehab seat cushion make and model
____Installed Comfort Tracks Price Included -or- ___ Installed Grip Tracks $270.00

____Additional Set of Comfort Tracks $450.00 __ Additional set of Grip Tracks $720.00


https://www.ralcolorchart.com/

Accessories

Tool / Cane Holder
Toolbox Holder
Umbrella Holder
Rear Utility Rack
Four-Point Harness
Attendant Control

Attendant Control
with Mount

$105.
$185.
$125.
$295.
$155.
$495.

$655.

High / Low Gun Holder
Treepod Rifle Rest
Bow Mount

Fishing Rod Holder
Goal Post Joystick
Oxygen Tank Holder

Hitch Cargo Carrier
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$200.
$325.
$200.
$125.

§75.

$275.

$740.

Signed Shenitrea Vaughn

Self-Rising Mobility

Dated
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