

## **Dealer Information**

**Self-Rising Mobility** 

Shenitrea Vaughn@self-risingmobili

6035 Bristol Bluffs Cir Unit 103 Louisville, KY 40299	shenitrea.vaughn@self-risingmobility.com 502-224-7818		
<u>Customer Information</u>			
Name	Telephone		
Address			
Address	Notes		
EcoRover Chair Information			
29.5" Frame \$12,750.	Dual AGM Batteries n/c		
39.5" Frame \$13,950.	LifePO4 Lithium Battery \$2,250.		
Charge Inhibitor Yes No n/c	Joystick Mounted Right Arm Left Arm n/c		
Standard Frame ColorOlive Green	RedBlackBlueGray n/c -or-		
Custom Frame Color RAL Code	\$300. <a href="https://www.ralcolorchart.com">https://www.ralcolorchart.com</a>		
Standard Seat Seat Color Blac	k Gray Spice Brown Price Included n/c -		
or Rehab Seating Post Width betw	een Posts18"20"22"24" n/c		
Rehab seat back make and model			
Rehab seat cushion make and model			
Installed Comfort Tracks Price Includ	ed -or Installed Grip Tracks \$270.00		
Additional Set of Comfort Tracks \$45	0.00 Additional set of Grip Tracks \$720.00		

## **Accessories**

Tool / Cane Holder	\$105.	High / Low Gun Holder	\$200.
Toolbox Holder	\$185.	Treepod Rifle Rest	\$325.
Umbrella Holder	\$125.	Bow Mount	\$200.
Rear Utility Rack	\$295.	Fishing Rod Holder	\$125.
Four-Point Harness	\$155.	Goal Post Joystick	\$75.
Attendant Control	\$495.	Oxygen Tank Holder	\$275.
Attendant Control with Mount	\$655.	Hitch Cargo Carrier	\$740.



Signed Shenitrea Vaughn Self-Rising Mobility Dated